Agenda Item

Call to Order

Approval of Agenda

Minutes of Jan. Mtg.

Treasurer’s Report
Librarian’s Report

Old Business

g 5 b e

New Business

1. Copy Machine.
2. Trustee’s Training

Brown Public Library Board of Trustees

Meeting Agenda for March 20, 2018

Action Presiding
Maryann B.
Maryann B.
Vote Maryann M.
Vote John
Sherri

Further discussion of Volunteer Appreciation event.
Report from Fundraising/Brewery/Coffee Shop fundraiser
Formulation of plan for by-laws revamping.

Basement Water Situation

Federal Labor Law Posting

3. Sherri classes = library certification

4. Other business.

Public Comment

Adjourn

Maryann B.

Time

5:00
5:01
5:02
5:04

5:15

5:40

6:00



