## Brown Public Library Board of Trustees

## Meeting Agenda for March 20, 2018

Agenda Item	Action	Presiding	Time
Call to Order		Maryann B.	5:00
Approval of Agenda		Maryann B.	5:01
Minutes of Jan. Mtg.	Vote	Maryann M.	5:02
Treasurer's Report	Vote	John	5:04
Librarian's Report		Sherri	5:15
Old Business			
<ol> <li>Further discussion of Volunteer Appreciation event.</li> <li>Report from Fundraising/Brewery/Coffee Shop fundraiser</li> <li>Formulation of plan for by-laws revamping.</li> <li>Basement Water Situation</li> <li>Federal Labor Law Posting</li> </ol>			
New Business			
<ol> <li>Copy Machine.</li> <li>Trustee's Training</li> <li>Sherri classes → library certification</li> <li>Other business.</li> </ol>			
Public Comment			5:40
Adjourn Maryann B.		Maryann B.	6:00